Project:
Type:
Catalog #:
KB Lighting Mfg Co Inc      2515 Metropolitan Drive Trevose Pa 19053    P:215-953-6663    F:215-953-6710   bkessel@kblighting.com
Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.
WARRANTY & LISTINGS
DIMENSIONS
Construction:

surface mounting. Fixture may be mounted individually or
with optional joiner bands may be used in a continuous run.
Ordering Guide
555
558
Series # of Lamps Lamp Size Ballast Type Options
EMB= emergency ballast
2BAL = 2 ballast
REFS = Silver Reflector
OCC-E = External Occupancy Sensor
OCC-I= Internal Occupancy sensor
BI-LEV= Bi-level dimming system
O = grounded outlet
TOG = Toggle Switch
PULL= Pull chain switch
NL= Night Light
3WAY= 3 way system
PRIS = Prismatic lens
DL= Down light only
120 = 120V
MV  =   Multivolt
E-LW = Electronic .77 BF
E-O = Electronic 1.18 BF
E-DIM = Dimming Unit
SET LED N =   Wired 1 end hot for LED tubes
SET LED N/S =  Wired 2 ends hot for LED tubes
W/LEDIF = LED ballast driven tubes
T8
17 = F17T8
25 =F25T8
32 = F32T8
T12
15= F15T12
20 = F20T12"
30 = F30T12
40= F40T12
T5
14 = F14T5
21 = 21T5
28 = F28T5
T5HO
24 = F24T5
39 = F39T5
54 = F54T5"
2 = 2 lamp
1 = 1 lamp
Max weight = 12lbs / 48"
Vandal Resistant Wall Unit